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Education
1968-1972
1972-1975
1976-1978

1976-1980

Teaching Experience

2013 - present

B.A. in History, University of South Carolina
J.D. in Law, Duke University
M.A. in Political Science, Johns Hopkins University

Ph.D. in Political Science, Johns Hopkins University

College of the Mainland Texas City, TX

Assisstant Professor-Government

2012-2013

2005-2010

1988-1995

1980-1985

Manvel High School Manvel, TX

Carnegie Vanguard High School Houston, TX

Rice University Houston, TX

University of Texas Austin, TX

Significant Publications

1984

1985

1988

1992

1996

Space and Society, Editor, Univelt Publishers

Space Commerce: Free Enterprise on the High Frontier, Ballinger Pub.
American Space Law: Domestic and International, lowa State University
Space Policy: An Introduction, lowa State University

American Space Law: Domestic and International, 2d Ed., Univelt



