Curriculum Vitae

Nathan Carliner Goldman, J.D. Ph.D. Assisstant Professor, Government Social and Behavioral SciencesDepartment

Phone: (409)933-8257 Email: ngoldman@com.edu

Education

1968-1972	B.A. in History, University of South Carolina
1972-1975	J.D. in Law, Duke University
1976-1978	M.A. in Political Science, Johns Hopkins University
1976-1980	Ph.D. in Political Science, Johns Hopkins University

Teaching Experience

2013 - present College of the Mainland Texas City, TX Assisstant Professor-Government		
2012-2013	Manvel High School	Manvel, TX
2005-2010	Carnegie Vanguard High School	Houston, TX
1988-1995	Rice University	Houston, TX
1980-1985	University of Texas	Austin, TX

Significant Publications

1984	Space and Society, Editor, Univelt Publishers
1985	Space Commerce: Free Enterprise on the High Frontier, Ballinger Pub.
1988	American Space Law: Domestic and International, Iowa State University
1992	Space Policy: An Introduction, Iowa State University
1996	American Space Law: Domestic and International, 2d Ed., Univelt